
WEDNESDAY 21-Jul TOTAL 

ADULTS 644 ADULTS 644

CHILDREN 592 CHILDREN 592

SEASON PASS ADULT 290 SEASON PASS ADULT 290

SEASON PASS CH/SNR 318 SEASON PASS CH/SNR 318

GRANDSTAND EVENT 703 GRANDSTAND EVENT 703

EXHIBITOR/CONCESSION 150 EXHIBITOR/CONCESSION 150

COMP 147 COMP 147

2844

THURSDAY 22-Jul TOTAL

ADULTS 844 ADULTS 844

CHILDREN 253 CHILDREN 253

SEASON PASS ADULT 280 SEASON PASS ADULT 280

SEASON PASS CH/SNR 310 SEASON PASS CH/SNR 310

GRANDSTAND EVENT 200 GRANDSTAND EVENT 200

EXHIBITOR/CONCESSION 150 EXHIBITOR/CONCESSION 150

COMP 141 COMP 141

2178

FRIDAY 23-Jul TOTAL

ADULTS 656 ADULTS 656

CHILDREN 367 CHILDREN 367

SEASON PASS ADULT 303 SEASON PASS ADULT 303

SEASON PASS CH/SNR 263 SEASON PASS CH/SNR 263

GRANDSTAND EVENT 1244 GRANDSTAND EVENT 1244

EXHIBITOR/CONCESSION 150 EXHIBITOR/CONCESSION 150

COMP 162 COMP 162

3145

SATURDAY 24-Jul TOTAL

ADULTS 1397 ADULTS 1397

CHILDREN 961 CHILDREN 961

SEASON PASS ADULT 373 SEASON PASS ADULT 373

SEASON PASS CH/SNR 336 SEASON PASS CH/SNR 336

GRANDSTAND EVENT 2300 GRANDSTAND EVENT 2300

EXHIBITOR/CONCESSION 150 EXHIBITOR/CONCESSION 150

COMP 151 COMP 151

5668

SUNDAY 25-Jul TOTAL

ADULTS 969 ADULTS 969

CHILDREN 1200 CHILDREN 1200

SEASON PASS ADULT 323 SEASON PASS ADULT 323

SEASON PASS CH/SNR 600 SEASON PASS CH/SNR 600

EXHIBITOR/CONCESSION 150 EXHIBITOR/CONCESSION 150

COMP 64 COMP 64

3306

TOTALS

Wednesday 2844

Thursday 2178

Friday 3145

Saturday 5668

Sunday 3306

17141

GATE ADMISSION FAIR 2021



WEDNESDAY17-Jul OFFICE JENSEN LIVESTOCK TOTAL 

ADULTS 649 317 ADULTS 966

CHILDREN 268 83 CHILDREN 351

SEASON PASS ADULT SEASON PASS ADULT1166

SEASON PASS CH/SNR SEASON PASS CH/SNR640

DISCOUNT PASS DISCOUNT PASS 60

COMP COMP 105

3288

THURSDAY 18-Jul OFFICE JENSEN LIVESTOCK TOTAL

ADULTS 553 1038 ADULTS 1591

CHILDREN 76 185 CHILDREN 261

SEASON PASS ADULT SEASON PASS ADULT1166

SEASON PASS CH/SNR SEASON PASS CH/SNR640

DISCOUNT PASS DISCOUNT PASS 75

COMP COMP 115

3848

FRIDAY 19-Jul OFFICE JENSEN LIVESTOCK TOTAL

ADULTS 935 1270 ADULTS 2205

CHILDREN 187 363 CHILDREN 550

SEASON PASS ADULT SEASON PASS ADULT1166

SEASON PASS CH/SNR SEASON PASS CH/SNR640

DISCOUNT PASS DISCOUNT PASS 80

COMP COMP 105

4746

SATURDAY 20-Jul OFFICE JENSEN LIVESTOCK TOTAL

ADULTS 771 1347 9 ADULTS 2127

CHILDREN 254 559 10 CHILDREN 823

SEASON PASS ADULT SEASON PASS ADULT1166

SEASON PASS CH/SNR SEASON PASS CH/SNR640

DISCOUNT PASS DISCOUNT PASS 80

COMP COMP 105

4941

SUNDAY 21-Jul OFFICE JENSEN LIVESTOCK TOTAL

ADULTS 505 784 ADULTS 1289

CHILDREN CHILDREN 0

SEASON PASS ADULT SEASON PASS ADULT1166

SEASON PASS CH/SNR SEASON PASS CH/SNR640

DISCOUNT PASS DISCOUNT PASS 80

COMP COMP 105

3280

TOTALS

Wednesday 3288

Thursday 3848

Friday 4746

Saturday 4941

Sunday 3280

Disc Daily 205

20308

GATE ADMISSION FAIR 2019



WEDNESDAY18-Jul OFFICE JENSEN BUNYAN LIVESTOCK TOTAL 

ADULTS 358 601 0 8 ADULTS 967

CHILDREN 112 239 0 5 CHILDREN 356

COMP 20 47 0 0 SEASON PASS 1784

SEASON PASS 1784 COMP 67

3174

THURSDAY 19-Jul OFFICE JENSEN BUNYAN LIVESTOCK TOTAL

ADULTS 462 963 10 13 ADULTS 1448

CHILDREN 57 163 6 4 CHILDREN 230

COMP 221 279 0 0 SEASON PASS 1784

SEASON PASS 1784 COMP 500

3962

FRIDAY 20-Jul OFFICE JENSEN BUNYAN LIVESTOCK TOTAL

ADULTS 746 1147 1 12 ADULTS 1906

CHILDREN 155 183 0 4 CHILDREN 342

COMP 119 315 0 0 SEASON PASS 1784

SEASON PASS 1784 COMP 434

4466

SATURDAY 21-Jul OFFICE JENSEN BUNYAN LIVESTOCK TOTAL

ADULTS 641 1172 0 29 ADULTS 1842

CHILDREN 236 13 0 3 CHILDREN 252

COMP 36 81 0 0 SEASON PASS 1784

SEASON PASS 1784 COMP 117

3995

SUNDAY 22-Jul OFFICE JENSEN BUNYAN LIVESTOCK TOTAL

ADULTS 490 955 0 11 ADULTS 1456

CHILDREN 0 0 0 0 CHILDREN 0

COMP 265 575 0 0 COMP 840

SEASON PASS 1784 Season Pass 1784

4080

TOTALS

Wednesday 3174

Thursday 3962

Friday 4466

Saturday 3995

Sunday 4080

Comp & Disc Daily Passes70

19747

GATE ADMISSION FAIR 2018


